SHAKESPEARE NORTH

BAR &
KITGHEN

SHARING PLATES

Olives [VE][GF]

Falafel, hummus, pitta [VEIGFA]
Charcuterie I[6m]

Cheese board

Mushroom Arancini with aioli I

Salt & pepper chicken bites

Vegan buffalo wings [E

Vegetable samosas, Raita N

Chicken & herb terrine, pickled onions

Burrata, beetroot, walnuts, honey [NIGA

£l
£6
£8
£8
£/
£/
£/
£/
£8

£10

Roasted broccoli, baba ganoush, sesame [VEIG £8

FRIES

Skin On Fries I[6F
Nacho Cheese, Jalapeno, crispy onion [6F]

Vegan bacon, mustard, pickles, [VEIIGF

crispy onion

PIZZETTES

Margherita [VEA][GFA]

Salami and olive I[6M]

Spicy beef & Jalapeno [6H]

Oyster mushroom & basil  IVEAJ[GFA]

Vegan sausage & grilled artichoke [VEIIGFA]

[GLUTEN FREE PIZZETTE BASES ARE AVAILABLE FOR A £2 SUPPLEMENTARY CHARGE]

£5
£8

£8

£8
£8
£8
£8

£8




